Horse

A Hero’s Welcome

A sportsfield good life

A stolen star

Abbey Glen

Abbeydale Beauty

Abbeydale Belle

Ace of Clubs

Achadh an Luir Rainbow Mirah

Agharanny Knight

Ahey Bridge 42nd

Ahey Bridge 45th

Alexandras Sunshine Girl

Alfie Silver

Amber Vision

Amy Robinson

Anam

Andy

Annadale Fernando

Annandale Prince Charming

Annaveigh Flashback 69

Applemeadows Sunday Best

April star

Archie

Number

494

671

518

276

540

541

90

465

37

330

502

544

443

698

348

470

404

728

637

643

169

77

555

Ard Fhionain Spring Time

Ardkill Bobby Blue

Ardnacashel Marco Polo

Ardnacashel Monarch

Ardnehue April Joker

Ardsbeg Spirit

Ardville Whispering Hope

Arizona Gold

arum

Ashfield Dreamchaser

Ashleas Grand Finale

ashwood reggie

Askforbigmoney

Assagart Angel

ASSAGART DIVINE

Atletico Madrid

Ballinacourty's Galway Beauty

Ballyglass Morning Spirit

Ballyhindon Boy

Ballylee Castle Prince

Ballylee Dun Lass

Ballylee Festy's Pride

Ballylisk Midnight Lad

Ballytrim Molly

521

498

688

673

42

694

562

500

405

720

701

346

178

474

517

568

629

462

15

163

713

131

727

243



Banks Timber

Bannvalley Whisper

Barkway State Affair

barna belle

Barravalley Bailey

Barryroe Morning Star

Barryswell Rachet

Bart

BBS Toothless

BE COLOUR BLUE

Be in the Moment EIm

Beach Mount Jim

Beechmount Grey

Belle

Belsa Beag

Belview heather

Beno Bubbalouie

Benruben

Benvarden Dakota

Bess

Best choice

Birr in view Jasper

Black Rose

645

612

199

58

262

87

277

369

115

512

186

85

741

272

560

651

82

503

623

325

574

624

191

Blackertor Burlington Bertie

Blackie Lad

Bloomfield Vallhala

Bobs your uncle

Bodhran of Hazelfield

Bolero's Madison Avenue

Booley Village Breeze

Braeville Admiration

Bramble cottage Charlie Grey

Branamill Wimsey

Brenig Mellitgedig

Bridgo’s Knight

Brilla Estrellita

Briolen Cindy

Bronheulog Harvey

Brookeborough Angel

Brother Hubbard

Bruno

BrynFach Konnie

Bubblegum Bouncer

Bunbury Suarez

Bunnagippaun Paddy

Burrenhill Jaguar

Burrish Starlight

108

571

232

380

393

533

483

88

679

95

184

409

719

265

610

678

576

638

168

314

542

603

587

563



Bushmoor Lord Lucan

Caherpuca Chappy

Calagy day in may

Cannelle

Caoimhe O'Hare

Carnakilly Golden Girl

Carnally Cobanna

Carnaween Jake

carrabawn rua

Carraig Jane

Carramore Boy

Carwgwyn Finality

Cashelbay mellow

CASHELBAY MR SOLOMAN

Cashelbay Prionsa Og

Cassanovas diamond

Castana Sky

Castlemadden Eibhir

CCS Annavivia

CCS Henry Higgins

Ceatharlia Freddy

Chantilly Pocket Rocket

Charlie

144

490

308

361

584

601

472

235

496

710

251

561

400

482

401

415

660

271

351

350

135

611

711

Charlie Bear

Charlie of Blakehill

Chaseford Camelia

Cheeky Chuckles

Cheeky Johnny Sparrow

Clabbystown Blue Cloud

Clandeboye

Clareville kodiac

Classiebawn Headlass

Clonberne Clover

Clonmoylan Red Hugh

Cloonhill Genius

Clouds and silver linings

Cluainin Spring Johnson

CME Glitter and Gold

COASTLINE COSMO

Cocktail Time

Colemanstown Fred

Colossus

Comanche Craft

COMBERTON CODA

Coolnahinch rebel

Corglass Sandra

Cornfield Cressida

204

437

729

57

375

430

531

45

268

194

536

535

572

434

362

630

207

301

488

414

504

107

340

410



Count Christy

Courtown Grandpas girl

Craigmore Silver Rebel

Crannard King of Hearts

Crazy Boy

Creganna Dancer

Creganna Dandini
Creganna Girl Next D'or

Creganna GypsyO

Creganna Kerfuffle

Creganna Lorenzo

Creganna Milady

Cruise Along Water Lily

CS Pride

Cuba Moonlight

cuba prince

Culmore Sliver Belle

Currabawn Prada

Cushlas Jowesie

Danny’s Pride

Darcy de Chanteloube

Dartans Atom Man

Dartans Lady Bird

Dartry ranger

515

676

737

366

681

202

137

441

141

139

111

140

527

480

537

326

365

721

605

411

669

254

529

511

Dawn Light Cave (IRE)

Dawns Sherlock

Deloghtane Rockstar

Demobeat

Dernahatten grey mist

Dernahatten Princess

Dernanhatten grey mist

Derrylackey Playboy

Derrymattery Fudge

Derrynagarra lovage

Diamondaire brilliant cut

DOD Field Master

Donegreagh Gemini

Donegreah Rosanna

Donode Mable Molly

Dourough Dougie Jr

Dowdstown PJ]

Dowhills Strolling Minstrel

Drumcashel Little Legend

Drumlin Rocky

DSC Nextgen

Dunguaire Mick

Dunloughan Warrior

606

519

449

456

389

102

300

29

499

188

38

564

532

129

507

479

614

264

712

374

699

440

476



Dunmore Azalea

Dunross Ocean Mist

Dynamite Replay

Earnwell Jonquil

Edenmist Bobs Your Uncle Too

Eitherard Lad

Ella's Melody

Emilia Van Erpekom

Emma’s Lagan silver

Erne Valley Darcey

Fairyhouse Coco

Fanad Storm

Fayte

Fergie

Fiery diplomat

Fifth Avenue

Finding Nemo

First Delilah

Fivealley Daffodil

Floyd

Follis Princess

Fonzie

Foxcovert Dancing in the rain

Freedom Fred

378

13

196

682

249

18

451

520

545

636

680

595

413

733

180

704

684

253

320

491

23

289

376

337

Frenchfort snow

Fronarth Flash Gordon

Frosthill Jackaroo

Galway Gun

Garnagree Hugh H

Garrywadreen Lad

Garvagh Moonlight Boy

General principle

GHS FREMONT

Glencairn Fredrick

Glencarrig Bracken

Glengesh lady

Glenmore mirah Patrick

Glinsk Star

Glyncoch Silvester

Goin' for Gold

Gold Bullet

Goldengrove Sunrise

Gortfree Lakeside Lad

Gosford Teak

Granpas Grey Mist

Greylands Diamond Girl

Griffinstown

731

84

41

506

726

526

570

495

457

334

670

604

649

452

22

318

489

373

523

220

383

315

657



Grove Warrior

Guidam clover

Hazels Golden Wonder

Hazelwood Prince

Heaven Scent

Helly Hanson

Herdwick

Hicksons silver lining

High flying Hughie

Highburren Angela

Highland Ruth

Highland Scarlett

Highmead to be or not to be

Highthyme Tap dancer

HIGHVIEW ROYAL MEELIN

Highview Shakespeare

Hisley Prince Harry

Hogan's Charm

Holly

Hollyrock Danny Boy

Holthall Gladiator

Home Alone Archie

Home alone sparkles

Honeyacre Georgie girl

91

677

120

96

238

685

392

639

302

116

468

421

484

675

627

567

458

335

164

461

672

608

695

447

HORSE AND JOCKEY CLASPER

I am wally

I.M. Unique

Illanaura Bay

Illane Duke

Iris

Isley Walton Gold

Its The Right Choice

Jacko M

Jaffa

Janpete Prides Legacy

Jasper Himself

Jupiter Olympus

JustbeCool

Kamala M2S

Keenaught Sandy Gold

Kengarth Sally

Kensington Absolute

KG Murphy

KHS Dovizioso

Kieltys Belle DVZ

Kilbrew Bobbys Boy

Kilcreene Jasper

450

371

477

134

195

580

582

734

609

391

475

469

683

388

432

395

209

363

211

586

646

446

577



Kilcurry Gem

Kilkee Grace

KIlmartin Philip

Kilmurray Billy Bob

Kilnacappagh Bob

Kiltiernan Pride

kiltimagh humbert

Kinamara Tennessee

King

Knockagarron Emperor

Knockbridge Magic Moment

Knockbridge Swell Time

Knockerc Danny Boy

Knocklucas Chloe

Knockmoy Corona

Knowckbridge Magic Moment

Kontiki

Krafty Tim Hunt

L'Taras Ruby

Lacy milan

Laheen’s shine

Lankill Lord Bui

Laureldean Chief

Leave it to you

546

666

640

349

259

342

718

170

622

382

707

471

700

21

101

714

408

599

600

552

79

620

668

486

Letterdyfe Mylo

LGS My Echo

Liadan Gal

Lickeen Cliff

Lilys Lucky Penny

linksbury goldilocks

Linmow Duke

Lios Cearnaigh Noah

Lisboy Kylie

Lisnaclea castor

Lisnadrisha nikiao

Little Dromin Phoenix

Little Flicka

Little Me

Little Me Tattersall’s

Little mr tattersalls

Llaneilian Last Of A Golden Star

Lock down.

Loguestown Irish Cream

lola

Longstone Beauty

Lookout Bundaburg

Lough Melvin dale

692

598

510

558

433

347

402

390

217

652

76

310

590

316

19

569

216

662

292

327

205

708

653



Loughderg star

Loughleeland Aster

Lula

Mac Attack

Mac liam

MacDreamy

Maecon Grey

Magic

Magic Rhythm

Maihem First Edition

Majestical Grey Fire

Major Sam

Malone

Manor Cascade

Manorlea Calipo

Master Peace

Master Riff Raff

May

Mayday Shadow

Meadowhill Cruise

Meelickisland Dappled DJ

Melview Chester

mighty meeko

Mill races diamond

508

740

481

626

212

428

130

368

594

311

722

524

654

175

127

687

177

370

464

426

628

738

328

386

Millfields Killnascully

Mirah de goariva

Miss Diamond

Mister O’Malley

Mihr Joey

Moelgarnedd Hebog

Moelview Orlando

Moleview Orlando

Monaghanstown Billy

Monaincha Belle

Moneycross

Monleavy Whatnot

Moon Over Cladagh

Moona Curragh Ted

moonlight comet

Mount Brisco Rebel

Mountain Blues

Mountain Emerald

Mountbrisco rebel

Mourne Maverick

Moycullen Hero

Mr Finnigan

Mr Woo

247

650

585

261

381

100

581

145

174

424

473

575

345

420

99

399

592

591

398

549

394

63

613



Mr.Bloomfield

Muckno Magic

Muffin

Mullrook spirt

Mulrook spirt

Munther's Ranger

Murrisk Paudie

My starlight

Myrrormere Miss Precious

Nails lady

Neuaddparc Springsong

Newfielden eureka

Newline Golden Secret

Newoak Cha Cha Cha

Newoak Hot Gossip

Newydd Lady Marmalade

Nicely Dun Darcy

Night in The Light

Nire Valley Count

Northcottage Lady

Nutschullyng Ophelia

Off the Island

QOisin

Ollies Pride

68

616

165

445

214

66

455

632

548

715

448

553

658

459

505

354

59

538

501

97

417

597

556

80

Oreo

Oscar Encore

Outrun Your Brother

Owens shadow

Oxhill Andreas

P.I.O

Paddy Maloney

Pallas Crystal

Pantycoad Mercutio

Pantycoed Mercutio

parcglas belinda

Paulank summer fog

Peaches

Pennrad Desert Storm

Pentrelloyd Edward

Pillheath Arlo

Pina Colandra

PLS Hi Society

Poitin

Popcorn

Popsters Rafael

Private Dancer

Proclind Prince Charming

109

497

528

466

104

53

64

644

686

579

412

435

566

557

353

126

522

588

237

559

364

132

725



Proclins Prince Charming

Prospect Coco

Prospect Rocky

Queen of Spades

Rachael Ocallaghan

Ralph

Rathbane Legend

Rathcline May

Ratheen Sam

Rathnari Connor

Red Rua

Redpark sparrow

Rhydygrug Peter Pan

RIVVAL's Apollo

Robyn Hood

Rockebs Lady

Rockfield Blackthorne

Rockislands Dara Og

Romano Willow the Wisp

Romiac IRE

Rookery Boomerang

Rookery Haribo

Roscrib Ladybird

Roseberry Make Believe

723

74

75

706

589

192

661

422

406

336

407

384

86

245

161

739

663

664

485

467

296

297

732

423

Rosedale Markus

Rosedale sandstorm

Rosegate Valentine

Rossfad Runaway

Rotherwood Spring Rain

Rough Diamond ||

Rusty

Saltre Imperial Commander

Sapphire Sparrow Star

Sarah Brashaw

Scala De L'Aulne

Scarthy Villa

Scrabo blaze

Seabreeze Barney

Seoda b an

Shadow Pearl

Shanaghy star

Shanbo Missy

Shannaghmore Ring Master

Shannaghy Star

Shantik’s boy

Silver Duke 11

Silver Gent

736

20

487

200

583

210

427

248

266

621

17

267

425

618

225

431

282

493

94

730

14

338

438



Skellorn Praire Starlight

Slievebloom Hilda

Sliver Gent

Smok'em Benny

Smokey Bay

Southeast Starlight

Southway Flying Comet

Springdale Sportstar

Springvale O’Grady

Srarevagh Dunally

Steelbreeze

Stockham Secret Envoy

Strapped

STX Coupagh

SunnyBoy

Swatch Millie

Sweetwall Zoe

Tallyhae Tic Tac

Tavanagh tiny dancer

Teach Mor Daire

Teach Mér Sparrow

TECHON TOMOS

Telynau Darwin

Temple Bui

287

463

716

44

667

436

534

258

635

403

396

419

656

397

525

444

25

121

385

693

705

554

377

171

Teo's Chance

The Countess of Murrisk

The General

The Greatest Show

The Robin

The Silver Bullet

Thistledown Heartbeat

Thistledown whisper

Thistletown Dinny

Thornleigh Sir Robin

Tiger Eye

Timber

Timpany Top Secret

Tiny Tim

TINYTOWN LEGACY

tirhomin bouncer lad

Tirnaskea Starstruck

Tisrara Captain

Tonto

Tooreigh Trix

Top Aleysha

Topaz

Tourmakeady Champ

596

453

286

631

418

52

65

551

703

593

439

387

578

339

50

113

509

333

655

106

208

619

634



Traban scout

Treworgan Skyfall

Trigger Boy

Tullaherin Bouverie

Tullymurry Masha

Tullynavin Bobby

Twilight Dancer

Twnffyd Carys

Two's Company

Twyford Cpt Morgan

Twynffyd Carys

Tybroughney Cloud

Tyrllawn Maserati

Tyrrellspass Duchess

Uisce

Unnamed

Ups a Daisy

Vales Mona

Vales Roe Sparrow Gem

Vezer

Villa Casnova

Village Sparrow

Vixen

Wat Tyler (GB)

213

674

460

696

442

617

341

357

543

602

356

355

547

179

312

454

198

647

539

702

190

648

709

514

Western Melody

Western Ocala

Western Warrior

Who's Jardan B

Wilderwood Silveroo

Wilderwood Storm

Willow

Winter Magic Rose

Wivollets Kentucky girl

Wkd little gift

Woodfield

Woodland badger

Woodrow Rosewood

Woodroyd go go girl

Woodside Fire Dancer

Woodview Chief

Wychenlea Polly Pocket

Wycroft Gatsby

Wyndham Who Dun It

Zebedee

Zebo

Zelston Cymbellene

LIST 2

615

367

492

122

143

142

273

323

607

573

516

513

690

625

565

43

697

691

215

735

429

689



Admiran Flamenco
ADSUP

Agharanny Knight

Ahey Bridge 42nd
Alexandras Sunshine Girl
Ardnacashel Marco Polo
Ardville Whispering Hope
Aristocrat Countess
AskforbIgmoney
Aughnamallagh lady
Ballytrim Molly
Ballyvary Doon
Barryswell Rachet

Bart

BBS Toothless

Be in the Moment EIm
Beltoy Panteal
Bertraghboy Beau Geste
Boolavogue Blue J
Bright Like a Diamond
Briolen Cindy

Calagy day in may
Carrabeg Liberty
Carserennog Topaz
Castle Ivers Diamond
Cavaliers Classic Clover
Ceatharlia Freddy
Chase

Cilmarnia Prince
Clandeboye

Cloney Diamond Royale
Cocktail Time
Colemanstown Fred
Comanche Craft

Corker Elm Bridge
Dartans Lady Bird
Dartry Ranger

DBS Second Chance
Dernahatten Princess
Derrynagarra lovage
Diamondaire brilliant cut
Dinin Cottage

Dowhills Strolling Minstrel
Drumcoo Bobbi Dazzler
DS Ebony Boy

DTS first flight
Dynamite Replay

Eddie Rocket

288
280
32
331
269
309
33
222
176
291
125
12
278
236
112
187
156
34
260
51
157
307
279
10
46
294
152
56
28
379
270
206
416
30
24
530

242
103
219
39

110
158
659
150
285
60

221

Ella's melody

Estella Great Expectations
Flawless Escape
Floughmoss Maggie
FREDS HONOUR

Fronarth Flash Gordon
Garryduff King Romeo
Georgie

Glencarrig Douvan
Gleneden Rocco
Glennanar

Glenrock Sparrow

Goin' for Gold

Gortfree merry

Gweebara Dark Lady
Haywards Lasting Impression
High Meadows Boston
Highland Scarlett
Highview Tallorder
Illanaura Bay

Inbhear Reuben

Indian Robe

KBF Paved With Stars
Kildenoge Boy

Killagriff Miss Loise
Kilmoon Michelle

King Of Clubs

Kinnego glencorran Archie
Kinnego Glencorran Hendricks
Knocknagow Midnight Express
Krafty Tim Hunt

Lackelly Star

Lansing

Liadan Gal

Llafar Barthez

Lobeen Clover Diamond
Lola (Wkd little gift)

lulu du Beau

Lurgoe Trooper

Major Sam

Manderlay

Marl Gladiator
Maxwelltown Miss Dolly
Millennium Indi

Monkey Madness

Mourne Maverick
Moylough Grey Lady
Mr.Bloomfield

148
11

118
26

78

159
319
324
154
252
257
151
317
149

105

421
229
153

234
478
155
290
226
16

274
332
250
239
70

27

360
92

35

227
117
224
123

358
283
40

642
67



Muckno Magic

My Ballybrack Blue
My Man Sam
Napolean

NEH FLAGMOUNT DIAMOND CLOVER

Nigel

Off The Cuff

Ollies Pride

Paddy Maloney

Painted by Magic
Pandora

Private Dancer

Prospect Coco

Prospect Earl

Prospect Rocky

Ralph

Red Rua

RIVVAL's Apollo
RIZANNON

Rocky Beach

Sapphire Sparrow Star
Shannaghmore Ring Master
Sheebas Boy

Shem de la Creme

SJEC Prince Charming
Skellorn Praire Starlight
Springvale O'Grady
Springwater Sadler's Wells
TBS Welcome Breeze
Tek Time Captain Cruise
Thacka Brexit

The General
Thekingofconnemara
Thyolo Lightening Storm
Ticks the boxes
TINYTOWN LEGACY
Tinytown Toyboy
Tullyhill Lucy Diamond
Tullyrock Bobby Rose
Uisce

Villa Casnova

Village Royale

Whiskey River
Wilderwood Silveroo

321
47
641
306
55
83
81
31
329
203
133
72
71
73
193

246
201
241
263
93

54

223
119
147
298
359
293
61

185
146
322
304
128
49

48

295
344
313
189
98

89

218



